
 

Sandylane NS Holiday List 2020/2021 

    

Re-Opening: Thursday 27th August 2020 - School re-opens for all pupils. 

Midterm/ 
Halloween:  Friday 23rd October 2020 - School closes at 2:30pm 

(1:30pm for infants). 
   Monday 2nd November 2020 - school re-opens. 
 
Christmas: Tuesday 22nd  December 2020 - School closes at 2:30pm 

(1:30pm for infants). 
   Wednesday 6th January 2021 – School re-opens. 
 
MidTerm: Wednesday 17th February 2021 – School closes at 2:30pm 

(1:30pm for infants). 
 Monday 22nd February 2021 – School re-opens. 
 
Bank Holiday  Wednesday 17th March 2021  - St. Patrick’s Day – school 

closed 
Easter Holidays March 26th 2021 -  School closes at 2:30pm (1:30pm for 

infants). 
 Monday 12th April 2021 – School re-opens. 
  
May Bank Holiday: Monday 3rd May 2021- School closed 
 
June Bank Holiday: Monday 7th June 2021– School closed 
  Tuesday 8th June 2021 – School closed 
 
Summer Holidays: Tuesday 22nd June 2021 – School closes as 2:30pm (1:30pm 

for infants). 
   

 
This is our holiday list for 2020/2021.  We hope it will not be necessary to 

change it during the year. 
 

 


